
TENNESSEE TECHNOLOGICAL UNIVERSITY
2014 - 2015

2/2/2015

Dr. Lisa Zagumny Administrative 5116 lzagumny@tntech.edu Permanent
Dr. Jennifer Shank Administrative 5045 jshank@tntech.edu Permanent
Ms. Amy Brown Faculty 5092 abbrown@tntech.edu Permanent
Dr. Julie C. Baker Administrative 5116 jcbaker@tntech.edu Permanent
Dr. Patt Coleman Faculty 5045 pcoleman@tntech.edu 2017
Dr. Allan Mills Faculty 5054 amills@tntech.edu 2017

Ms. Natalie Beach
Prescott South Elementary             

115 W Cemetery Rd.                             
Cookeville, TN 38506

nbeach@pcsstn.com 2017

Ms. Sandra Crouch
White County Board of Education                                                 

136 Baker St.                                                                           
Sparta, TN 38583

sandra.crouch@whitecoschools.net 2016

Dr. Teri Anderson
Jere Whitson Elementary School       

178 E. Jere Whitson Rd.             
Cookeville, TN 38501

andersont@pcsstn.com 2016

Mr. Grant Swallows
White County High School                                              

267 Allen Dr.                                                                                         
Sparta, TN 38583

grant.swallows@whitecoschools.net 2016

Mr. Corby King
Putnam County Schools                        

1400 East Spring St.                          
Cookeville, TN 38506

kingc11@k12tn.net 2016

Ms. Jennifer Hoover
Livingston Academy High School                  

803 Oak Heights Drive                       
Livingston, TN 38570

jhoover@livingstonwildcats.com 2016

Dr. Shirley Laird Faculty 5053 slaird@tntech.edu 2016
Dr. Martin Sheehan Faculty 5061 msheehan@tntech.edu 2016
Dr. Kent Dollar Faculty 5064 kdollar@tntech.edu 2016
Mr. Charles Craig Faculty 5162 ccraig@tntech.edu 2016
Ms. Angie Smith Faculty 5146 angiesmith@tntech.edu 2016
Dr. Jane Baker Faculty 5042 jbaker@tntech.edu 2016
Dr. Christy Killman Faculty 5043 ckillman@tntech.edu 2016
Dr. Sherry Foster Faculty 5031 sfoster@tntech.edu 2016
Dr. Helen Dainty Faculty 5074 hdainty@tntech.edu 2016
Mr. Derek Wynne Faculty 5071 dwynne@tntech.edu 2016
Ms. Leann Taylor Faculty 5042 fltaylor@tntech.edu 2015
Dr. Judith Sullivan Clerical 5045 jasullivan@tntech.edu 2015
Dr. Jason Beach Faculty 5042 jbeach@tntech.edu 2015
Dr. Steve Robinson Faculty 5051 sjrobinson@tntech.edu 2015
Dr. Jeremy Wendt Faculty 5042 jwendt@tntech.edu 2015
Dr. Eric Harris Faculty 5045 eharris@tntech.edu 2015
Ms. Kelly Ramey Faculty 5042 kramey@tntech.edu 2015
Dr. Melinda Swafford Faculty 5034 mswafford@tntech.edu 2015
Dr. Malinda Lloyd Faculty 5042 mlloyd@tntech.edu 2015

Ms. Whitney Phillips Student 11316 wgphillips42@students.tntech.edu 2015
Mr. Lawrence Wise Student lcwise42@students.tntech.edu 2015

Executive Officer to provide staff support services:  Dr. Jennifer Shank
Support Services: Ms. Sharon Dyer
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